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Zinc plated

Zinc plated

4 Cage clamp Steel

2 Screw steel M2. 6
3 Terminal Phosphor bronze

1 Insulating body PA66 (UL94 V-O)
Plating/Finish Remark

Gray

Tin plated

*It (6) 5,1±0.10

Material

600V
20A
12-28
12-28
6KV
5
M2. 6
6mm
TS35x7.5/TS35x15

Rated voltage
Rated current
Solid wire (AWG)
Stranded wire (AWG)
Insulating withstand voltage
Torque (Lb-in)
Screw
Wire strip length
Mounting Rail
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2.5N Standard

L-------CDU DIN Rail Type

Color(Insulatingbody)

CDU2. 5N-ESZ
LE




